Product Line (For Class
II/III)
Device License Name (For Class II/III) Part Number CooperSurgical Description
Ackrad #100165 Adult Care Esophageal Balloon Catheters 47-9005 Esophageal Balloon Catheter Set
55-0004 Irrijet GP
55-2004 Irrijet Z
55-2104 Irrijet 12cc Single Use
55-2134 Irrijet 35cc Single Use

Cryoablation Systems
CooperSurgical #112493 CE-2000 Opthalmic Cryosurgery System
CooperSurgical #112493 Image Quest
OptiK Model 2 Colposcopes
OptiK Model 1 ColposcopesCooperSurgical #112493
Cryosurgery Systems
CooperSurgical #112493
Colposcopy
Colposcopy
Colposcopy
Product Line (For Class
II/III)
Device License Name (For Class II/III) Part Number CooperSurgical Description
MXWFFS Omniflex Diaphragm Fitting Set
MXWSFS Arcing Diaphragm Fitting Set
MXWF60 Milex Omniflex Diaphragm 60mm
MXWF65 Milex Omniflex Diaphragm 65mm
MXWF70 Milex Omniflex Diaphragm 70mm
MXWF75 Milex Omniflex Diaphragm 75mm
MXWF80 Milex Omniflex Diaphragm 80mm
MXWF85 Milex Omniflex Diaphragm 85mm
MXWF90 Milex Omniflex Diaphragm 90mm
MXWF95 Milex Omniflex Diaphragm 95mm
MXWS60 Milex Arcing Diaphragm 60mm
MXWS65 Milex Arcing Diaphragm 65mm
MXWS70 Milex Arcing Diaphragm 70mm
MXWS75 Milex Arcing Diaphragm 75mm
MXWS80 Milex Arcing Diaphragm 80mm
MXWS85 Milex Arcing Diaphragm 85mm
MXWS90 Milex Arcing Diaphragm 90mm
MXWS95 Milex Arcing Diaphragm 95mm
CooperSurgical #112493 Endometrial Samplers Pipelle 8200 Pipelle Endometrial Suction Curette
66-448B Kevor-Curette
MX111 Endocervical Curette w/Vacu-Lok Syringe
MX120 Uterine Explora Model I w/Vacu-Lok Syringe 3mm

MX406 Tis-U-Trap Flexible 6mm
MX407 Tis-U-Trap Flexible 7mm
MX413 Tis-U-Trap Semi-Rigid 3mm
MX414 Tis-U-Trap Semi-Rigid 4mm
MX415 Tis-U-Trap Semi-Rigid 5mm
MX416 Tis-U-Trap Semi-Rigid 6mm
MX417 Tis-U-Trap Semi-Rigid 7mm
MX422 Tis-U-Trap Stainless Steel 2mm
MX423 Tis-U-Trap Stainless Steel 3mm
MX448 Tis-U-Trap Rigid 8mm
MX449 Tis-U-Trap Rigid 9mm
MX450 Tis-U-Trap Rigid 10mm
MX451 Tis-U-Trap Rigid 11mm
MX452 Tis-U-Trap Rigid 12mm
CooperSurgical #112493 Endometrial Samplers Endorette Endometrial Sampler E0020 Medscand Endorette
MXFOC24 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup without Stem, 24mm
MXFOC26 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup without Stem, 26mm
MXFOC28 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup without Stem, 28mm
MXFOC30 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup without Stem, 30mm
MXFOC32 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup without Stem, 32mm
MXFOC34 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup without Stem, 34mm
MXFOC36 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup without Stem, 36mm
MXFOC38 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup without Stem, 38mm
MXFOCS24 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup with Stem, 24mm
MXFOCS26 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup with Stem, 26mm
MXFOCS28 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup with Stem, 28mm
MXFOCS30 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup with Stem, 30mm
MXFOCS32 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup with Stem, 32mm
MXFOCS34 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup with Stem, 34mm
MXFOCS36 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup with Stem, 36mm
MXFOCS38 Pro-Ception Oligospermia Cup with Stem, 38mm
MX710 Pro-Ception Fertility Cannula w/o syringe
MX720 Pro-Ception Fertility Cannula w/ Vacu-Lok Control Syringe
CooperSurgical #112493 Fertility Assessment Aspirette Endocerival Aspirator 8700 Aspirette Endocerival Aspirator
MXFEPAK Milex Pro-Ception Ferility Pak Small

10307-005 7F Bladder Catheter
10307-009 10F Abdominal Catheter
10307-010 10F Bladder Catheter
10310-000 Lumax Tranfer Cable S-Series Assembly
20108-000 Cystometry Tube Set
60410-002 Thermal Printer Paper
60997-000 Velcro Tie-Down Strap for Power Cord
EMG Lumax TS Pro EMG Module
TSADV Lumax TS Pro Advanced System
TSAUP Lumax TS Pro Advanced Up-Grade Package
TSBAS Lumax TS Pro Basic Package
TSELITE Lumax TS Pro Elite System
64-310 Cer-View Stainless Steel Lateral Retractor (medium)
64-320 Cer-View Stainless Steel Lateral Retractor (large)
CPO-6 Colpo-Pneumo Occluder
KC-RUMI-25 RUMI/Koh-Efficient 2.5 cm
KC-RUMI-30 RUMI/Koh-Efficient 3.0 cm
KC-RUMI-35 RUMI/Koh-Efficient 3.5 cm
KC-RUMI-40 RUMI/Koh-Efficient 4.0 cm
KCS-30 Stainless Steel KOH Cup, Nonsterile, 3 cm
KCS-35 Stainless Steel KOH Cup, Nonsterile, 3.5 cm
KCS-40 Stainless Steel KOH Cup, Nonsterile, 4 cm
KCS-ARCH-25 RUMI II Arch/Koh-Efficient 2.5 cm Harmonic Laser
KCS-ARCH-30 RUMI II Arch/Koh-Efficient 3.0 cm Harmonic Laser
KCS-ARCH-35 RUMI II Arch/Koh-Efficient 3.5 cm Harmonic Laser
KCS-ARCH-40 RUMI II Arch/Koh-Efficient 4.0 cm Harmonic Laser
KCS-RUMI-25 RUMI/Koh-Efficient 2.5 cm Harmonic Laser
Speculum, Vaginal, Non-Metal, DisposableCooperSurgical #112493
Dilators - PolyethyleneCooperSurgical #112493
Specula
CooperSurgical #112493 Koh Colptomizer SystemUterine Manipulation Devices
Speculum, Vaginal, Non-Metal, DisposableCooperSurgical #112493
Lumax TS Pro Fiberoptic Cystometry SystemsCooperSurgical #112493 Urodynamics
Specula
Prima Series Vaginal SpeculumCooperSurgical #112493 Specula
Sounds and Dialators
Product Line (For Class
II/III)
Device License Name (For Class II/III) Part Number CooperSurgical Description
KCS-RUMI-30 RUMI/Koh-Efficient 3.0 cm Harmonic Laser
KCS-RUMI-35 RUMI/Koh-Efficient 3.5 cm Harmonic Laser
KCS-RUMI-40 RUMI/Koh-Efficient 4.0 cm Harmonic Laser
CooperSurgical #112493 Uterine Manipulation Devices RUMI Uterine Manipulation System UMP600 RUMI Uterine Manipulator Starter Pack
CooperSurgical #112493 Uterine Manipulation Devices Kronner Manipujector 6003 Kronner Manipujector
CooperSurgical #112493 Uterine Manipulation Devices HUI-Harris Uterine Injector 6002 Harris Uterine Injector
CooperSurgical #112493 Uterine Manipulation Devices RUMI Arch Reusable Uterine Manipulator Handle UMH750 Advincula Arch Handle